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EFCOG SAFETY ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP STEERING COMMITTEE (SC) & COMPANY REPS (CR) – APRIL 28, 2014 

Nr. Name SAWG Title Company Location Email address 

1. Anderson, Amanda DOE SME DOE/HSS Washington, DC Amanda.Anderson@hq.doe.gov  

2. Balo, Karen Safety Basis Sub-Group 
Vice-Chair 

UCOR  Oak Ridge, TN karen.balo@ettp.doe.gov  

3. Beaulieu, Ron SC Nevada National Security Site Las Vegas, NV BeauliR1@nv.doe.gov  

4. Blackburn, Mark DOE Sponsor DOE HQ/HSS Germantown, MD mark.blackburn@hq.doe.gov  

5. Brock, R. T. CR Bechtel National Inc Richland, WA rtbrock@bechtel.com  

6. Burns, Tom CR Parsons Aiken, SC Tom.Burns@parsons.com  

7. Carroll, Kevin SC Livermore National Security, LLC Livermore, CA carroll26@llnl.gov   

8. Cathey, Nathan Safety Basis Sub-Group 
Chair 

PNNL Richland, WA Nathan.Cathey@pnnl.gov  

9. Cato, Diane CR Washington River Protection 
Solutions 

Richland, WA Diane_M_Cato@RL.gov  

10. Clark, Doug K. CR B&W Y-12  clarkdk@y12.doe.gov  

11. Contardi, John CR Savannah River Remediation Aiken, SC John.Contardi@srs.gov  

12. DiNunno, Brian DOE Rep to DNFSB DOE HQ/HSS Washington, DC Brian.Dinunno@hq.doe.gov  

13. Evans, Brad SC Pacific Northwest National 
Laboratory 

Richland, WA Brad.Evans@pnnl.gov  

14. Farquharson, John SC ABS Consulting Knoxville, TN jfarquharson@absconsulting.com  

farquharsonj@y12.doe.gov  

15. Greutman, Mike SC Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM mrgreut@sandia.gov  
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16. Goss, James DOE Field Sponsor DOE Y-12 Oak Ridge, TN James.Goss@npo.doe.gov 

17. Guha, Pranab DOE SME DOE HQ / HSS Germantown, MD Pranab.Guha@hq.doe.gov   

18. Gupta, Mukesh NSRD Subgroup Chair URS Professional Solutions Aiken, SC mukesh.gupta@urs-ps.com    

19. Harvey, Jeff CR UCOR Oak Ridge, TN jeff.harvey@ettp.doe.gov 

20. Hitchler, Mike CR UCOR Oak Ridge, TN Mike.Hitchler@ettp.doe.gov  

Mike.hitchler@urs-ps.com  

21. Hillman, Mike DOE DOE-HSS, HS-31 Washington, DC Michael.Hillman@hq.doe.gov  

22. Hukari, Ken CR Hukari Technical Services, Inc. Denver, CO ken@hukari.com  

23. Johnson, Larry CR Savannah River Nuclear Solutions Aiken, SC Lawrence.Johnson@srs.gov  

24. Johnston, Julie Training Liaison EnergySolutions Los Alamos, NM juljohn@sandia.gov  

25. Jones, Greg DOE Field Sponsor RL Nuclear Safety Division Richland, WA Gregory.L.Jones@rl.doe.gov  

26. Joseph, Mark CR Argonne National Laboratory Argonne, IL mjoseph@anl.gov   

27. Kimball, Kevin SC Y-12 National Security Complex Oak Ridge, TN kimballkd@y12.doe.gov  

28. Kuropatwinski, James Criticality SG Vice-Chair Los Alamos National Laboratory Los Alamos, NM wujek@lanl.gov  

29. Lanning, Roger Accident Analysis  SG 
Chair 

URS - WTP Richland, WA rdlannin@bechtel.com  

30. Lavender, Jay CR CHRPC Richland, WA John_C_Lavender@rl.gov  

31. Lehto, Michael CR Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls, ID michael.lehto@inl.gov  

32. Low, James (Jim) DOE DOE/HQ HS-45 Washington, DC james.low@hq.doe.gov  
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33. Lowrie, Bob CR URS Professional Solutions Aiken, SC Bob.Lowrie@urs-ps.com   

34. MacDougall, Al DOE Senior Safety Advisor, NTC       Albuquerque, NM amacdougall@ntc.doe.gov  

35. Mauney, Carl (Van) EFCOG Sponsor VP,  Program Management, B&W Y-
12 

Oak Ridge, TN mauneycv@y12.doe.gov  

36. McCormick, James SC URS/WIPP Carlsbad, NM James.McCormick@wipp.ws  

37. McEahern, Patrice CR CB&I Federal Services Greenwood Village, 
CO 

Patrice.mceahern@cbifederalservice
s.com   

38. McKeehan, Rob SC Oak Ridge National Laboratory Oak Ridge, TN mckeehanrs@ornl.gov   

39. Mitchell, Mark SAWG Chair Lawrence Livermore National Lab Livermore, CA Mitchell36@llnl.gov  

40. Montgomery, Phil USQ SG chair B&W Y-12 Oak Ridge, TN montgomerypb@y12.doe.gov  

41. Munoz, Jose DOE Field Sponsor NNSA Sandia Field Office Albuquerque, NM Jose.munoz@nnsa.doe.gov 

42. Nelson, Bob DOE EM Sponsor DOE HQ/EM Richland, WA Robert_C_Nelson@rl.gov  

43. Niemi, Belinda SAWG  Vice Chair WRPS Richland, WA Belinda_J_Niemi@RL.gov   

44. O’Brien, James DOE HS Sponsor DOE HQ/HSS Germantown, MD james.obrien@hq.doe.gov     

45. O’Kula, Kevin Hydrogen Safety Lead URS Professional Solutions Aiken, SC Kevin.OKula@urs.ps.com  

46. O-Neil, Jim DOE Field Sponsor DOE  Albuquerque, NM James.oneil@nnsa.doe.gov 

47. Ostby, Paula CR B&W Technical Services Bozeman, MT paulaostby@gmail.com                                                                                                                   

48. Paik, Ingle CR Washington River Protection 
Solutions 

Richland, WA ingle_k_paik@rl.gov  

49. Peatross, Rod SG CWI/Idaho Idaho Falls, ID Rodney.Peatross@icp.doe.gov  
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50. Peters, George CR Los Alamos National Laboratory Los Alamos, NM glpeters@lanl.gov  

51. Prichard, Andy Criticality Safety SG Chair PNNL Richland, WA Andrew.Prichard@pnnl.gov  

52. Renfro, David CR Oak Ridge National Laboratory Oak Ridge, TN renfrodg@ornl.gov  

53. Restrepo, Louis CR Nuclear Safety Associates Albuquerque, NM Louis.Restrepo@nuclearassociates.
com  

54. Rice, John CR Epsilon Systems Solutions Bozeman, MT jrice@epsilonsystems.com  

jwrice46@gmail.com   

55. Schofield, Wayne CR Dade Moeller & Associates Richland, WA wayne.schofield@moellerinc.com  

56. Scruggs, Alan CR B&W Pantex Amarillo, TX CSCRUGGS@pantex.com  

57. Selvage, Ron USQ SG Vice Chair LANL Los Alamos, NM rselvage@lanl.gov    

58. Smith, Garrett DOE  DOE HS-31 Germantown, MD Garrett.Smith@hq.doe.gov    

59. Trujillo, Ivan DOE NNSA NA-SH-80  Albuquerque, NM Ivan.Trujillo@nnsa.doe.gov  

60. Vincent, Andrew SC Savannah River Nuclear Solutions Aiken, SC Andrew.vincent@srs.gov  
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